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	Количество персональных компьютеров
	в том числе

	
	
	приобретено в отчетном году
	имеющих доступ к глобальным сетям

	
	
	
	всего
	из них
к сетям 
Интернет

	2019
	66895
	5127
	50196
	44590

	2020
2021
	70165
75644
	6257
5106
	53319
х
	48516
52265

	2022
	77676
	5611
	х
	54324

	2023
	79164
	5088
	х
	55273



